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1996 Bayou 400 4X4
PARTS LIST
Footrests

ITEM NAME

BOLT-UPSET-WSP-SMALL,8X20 (Ref # 185)
BOLT-UPSET-WSP-SMALL,8X25 (Ref # 185A)
BOLT-UPSET-WSP-SMALL,8X40 (Ref # 185B)
PLATE (Ref # 13270)

STEP (Ref # 34028)

STEP,RH (Ref # 34028A)

STEP,FOOT BOARD,LH (Ref # 34028B)
STEP,FOOT BOARD,RH (Ref # 34028C)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,MUFFLER FITTING (Ref # 92143)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
185J0820
185)0825
185J0840
13270-1066
34028-1271
34028-1355
34028-1395
34028-1396
92015-1732
92075-1736
92143-1069
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